
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10172885

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title CONSTRUCTION OF SERVICE RAMP FOR BARANI OBOP BUILDING

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2023-RFQ-09-28-03

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Civil Works

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 206,065.22 

Delivery Period: 27 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: MARLON F SORIA
BAC CHAIRMAN
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-6706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 28/09/2023

Last Updated / Time 28/09/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 06/10/2023 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Venus Cocson Flojo

Date Created 27/09/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004,2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Republic of the Philippines
Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAC
BAC Fite Copy

Date: A912812023

Quotation No. : 2023-RFQ-09-28-03

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Sir/Madam:

PleasePlease quote your lowest and responsive price on the
procurement below, subject to the General Conditions stating

time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed
representative not later at General

Service Office in the return envelope

BAC Chairman

P.R. No.:
Date:

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and Signature of Authorized
Representative

Date

ITEM NO.
UNIT OF UNIT PRICE

8.3
8.5

8.7(2)
B.g

803(1)a
804(1)a
804(1)b
804(4)

900(1)c1
e02(1)a

c.2

1046(2)a2

c.4
1027(1)

1032(1)a
c.6

1051(6)

L.S.

ea.
L.S.
L.S,

cu. m
cu. m
cu. m
cu. m

cu. m
kgs

sq.m

sq.m
sq.m

L.S.

Part ll-Other General Requirements
Permits & Clearances

Project Billboard/Signboard
Occupational Safety & Health Program

Mobilization & Demobilization

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Part lll-Civil, Mechanical, Electrical & Sanitary/Plumbing Works
Part A-Earthworks

Structure Excavation (Common Soil, Manual Excavation)
Embankment from Structure Excavation

Embankment from Borrow
GravelFill

Part B-Plain & Reinforced Concrete Works
Structural Concrete (Class A), 28 days
Reinforcing steel (Deformed), Grade 40

Part C-Finishing
Soil Poisoning & Masonry Works

150mm CHB Non-load Bearing (including Reinforcing
Steel)

Finishing Works
Cement Plastering Finish

Painting Works (Masonry/Concrete)
Railings
Railings

x-x-x-x-x NOTHING FOLLOWS x-x-x-x-x

20.00
L84
14.94

1.20

3.72
129.0s

20.30

7.13
26.06

1.00

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, lM/e quote you on the item at prices
noted above.

Canvassed by:

I T Y OF B A T A C
BIDS A}.ID AWARF COUUNTEE

E
BV
IfrT€

IVE D

+

QUANTITY

t
rIE I


	RFQ - 10172885 - Construction of Service Ramp for Barani OBOP Building.pdf (p.1)
	CONSTRUCTION OF SERVICE RAMP FOR BARANI OBOP BUILDIN.pdf (p.2)

